Announcement No. 10 /2018

ROYAL THAI CONSULATE-GENERAL

OSAKA

Subject : Updated Visa Application Fees

The Royal Thai Consulate-General, Osaka wishes to announce that starting

from 1 February 2018, the updated visa application fees are as follows:
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Transit Visa

Tourist Visa (Single Entry)

Tourist Visa (Mutiple Entry)

Non-Immigrant Visa (Single Entry)
Non-Immigrant Visa (Multiple Entry)
Non-Immigrant Visa (3 Years)
Non-Immigrant Visa O-A (Long Stay 1 Year)
Non-Immigrant Visa O-X (Long Stay 5 Years)
SMART Visa (1 Year)

SMART Visa (2 Years)

SMART Visa (3 Years)

SMART Visa (4 Years)

Note: Visa applicatiion fees are non-refundable.
Further information about the required documents and procedure can be found at
http://www.thaiconsulate.jp/visa-top/ or http://www.thaiconsulate.jp/en/visa-top/

3,500 Yen (per entry)

4,500 Yen
22,000 Yen

9,000 Yen
22,000 Yen
44,000 Yen
22,000 Yen
44,000 Yen
44,000 Yen
88,000 Yen
135,000 Yen
180,000 Yen

.,,.. - f\\‘ !“U_{ 1 .' ,J}}M
§ » = ‘1/\

Royal | Tl“ha‘:\n Con" 'La,“;e—(ﬁerjelal




