

ROYAL THAI CONSULATE-GENERAL OSAKA

Announcement No. 10/2018

Subject: Updated Visa Application Fees

The Royal Thai Consulate-General, Osaka wishes to announce that starting from 1 February 2018, the updated visa application fees are as follows:

1.	Transit Visa	3,500 Yen (per entry)
2.	Tourist Visa (Single Entry)	4,500 Yen
3.	Tourist Visa (Mutiple Entry)	22,000 Yen
4.	Non-Immigrant Visa (Single Entry)	9,000 Yen
5.	Non-Immigrant Visa (Multiple Entry)	22,000 Yen
6.	Non-Immigrant Visa (3 Years)	44,000 Yen
7.	Non-Immigrant Visa O-A (Long Stay 1 Year)	22,000 Yen
8.	Non-Immigrant Visa O-X (Long Stay 5 Years)	44,000 Yen
9.	SMART Visa (1 Year)	44,000 Yen
10.	SMART Visa (2 Years)	88,000 Yen
11.	SMART Visa (3 Years)	135,000 Yen
12.	SMART Visa (4 Years)	180,000 Yen

Note: Visa application fees are non-refundable.

Further information about the required documents and procedure can be found at http://www.thaiconsulate.jp/visa-top/ or http://www.thaiconsulate.jp/en/visa-top/

Royal Thai Consulate-General,

27 March B.E. 2561 (2018)